

à
ITEM NO.44

COURT NO.6

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NOS. 278-279 OF 2008
IN
SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION (C) NOS. 19656-19657/2008

M/S.VINITHA ASSOCIATES LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

V.K.VIJAYAKUMAR REDDY

Respondent(s)

Date: 30/10/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V. Prabhakar,Adv.
Mrs. Revathy Raghavan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S. Nanda Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Jaiman Andrews,Adv.
Mr. G. Anand Selvam,Adv.
Mr. Achin Goel,Adv.
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these contempt petitions along with the
SLP(C) Nos.19656-19657/2008.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)
COURT MASTER