

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19656-
19657/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 29/07/2008 in OSA No.
262/2008 & OSA No. 263/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

M/S VINITHA ASSOCIATES LIMITED

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

V.K.VIJAYKUMAR REDDY & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
WITH Contempt Petition(C) Nos. 278-279/2008 in
SLP(C) Nos. 19656-19657/2008
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 18/08/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s): Mrs.Revathy Raghavan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv. (N.P.)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

It is stated that the counsel for the respondent is
unwell.
List the matter in the next week.

(V.K. TIWARI)
P.A.

(NEERU BALA VIJ)
COURT MASTER